
BEG 396.18 FT E OF SW COR OF NE1
158.75 FT, E 324.85 FT, S 158.75
TO POB.

EVELYN JULIE ANN/EVELYN ROBERT GRANT
368 WEST 700 NORTH
LINDON, UT 84042

28-3S-16-02366-021

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

28316.040 1.00/

05/09/2022 MLU

03/07/2023 KS 1.18 15,340 0 0 15,340

STANDARD
2

28,138
10,200
15,340
53,678

0
53,678

0
53,678
53,678

0

53,678

1477/1476 10/17/2022 WD Q I 01 53,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAURLE DOUGLAS

EVELYN JULIE ANN

1425/2694 10/21/2020 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAURLE DOUGLAS

MCCLENDON AMANDA M

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES
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13124 M H 125 10/01/1997

HX Base Yr

115 NW MADELIENE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,308 89.6400 53.78 70,344 1983 1983 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1288

BAS 1,288 100 1,288 27,708

UOP 80 25 20 430

1,368 1,308 28,138

BAS= W56 S23 E25 UOP=  S10 E8 N10 W8$ E31 N23$.

BAS

56

23

25

31

23

UOP10

8

10

8

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

10,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.18 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 15,340


